TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LED Fixtures RAINBOW
Technical data
• Power: 4W; 7W; 10W; 14W
• Rated voltage: 230V / 50/60Hz
• Colour of the tube: white; warm white; red; green; blue
• LED type: SMD2835
• Light source: Epistar Taiwan

• Low power consumption
• Repeated switch on/off does not affect the lifespan
• Instant light with maximum luminous flux
• Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
• No ultraviolet and infrared rays
• Resistant to shock and vibration-free body
• Low heat emission
Variants and dimensions
Watt Colour LED lamp
lumens (lm)
Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)
Length Width Height
4W white 320 300 22 35 9RT5300/WH 25
4W warm white 210 300 22 35 9RT5300/WW 25
4W red - 300 22 35 9RT5300/R 25
4W green - 300 22 35 9RT5300/G 25
4W blue - 300 22 35 9RT5300/B 25
7W white 560 600 22 35 9RT5600/WH 25
7W warm white 560 600 22 35 9RT5600/WW 25
7W red - 600 22 35 9RT5600/R 25
7W green - 600 22 35 9RT5600/G 25
7W blue - 600 22 35 9RT5600/B 25
10W white 830 900 22 35 9RT5900/WH 25
10W warm white 830 900 22 35 9RT5900/WW 25
10W red - 900 22 35 9RT5900/R 25
10W green - 900 22 35 9RT5900/G 25
10W blue - 900 22 35 9RT5900/B 25
Watt Colour LED lamp
lumens (lm)
Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)
Length Width Height
14W white 1200 1200 22 35 9RT51200/WH 25
14W warm
white
1200 1200 22 35 9RT51200/WW 25
14W red - 1200 22 35 9RT51200/R 25
14W green - 1200 22 35 9RT51200/G 25
14W blue - 1200 22 35 9RT51200/B 25
Barcodes
Barcode Catalogue number
3800131188861 9RT5300/WH
3800131188878 9RT5300/WW